abonnementen

Kamer v. Kooph.

PostNL
Rabobank
Ver. Eigen Huis

Totaal

elektraverbruik
NUON
Liander

Totaal

garagedeur
Voskamp
Voskamp
diversen

diversen

Totaal

liften
Schindler
Liftkeuring
KPN

Totaal

schoonmaak
TipTop
TipTop

Totaal

ah | dh dh dh oy

ah | dh dh dh dy

ah | ah g D

96,32
166,60
178,39

51,90

493,21

5.596,75

2.125,60

7.722,35

410,71
894,98
29,55
72,08

1.407,32

8.089,95
1.348,87

586,47

10.025,29

2.680,33

€ 5.689,32

8.369,65

specificaties

verplichte bijdrage
huur postbus
kosten
abonnement

elektriciteit
netwerk

onderh./reparatie
reserveveren
knop deuropener

afstandbediening

onderhoud
1 keer per 1% jaar
telefoon in liften

glasbewassing

schoonmaak

6 tuin

planten e.d.
Hacron
gereedschappen
diversen

Totaal

diversen
strooizout

extra stopc. hal
vouwsteiger

Totaal

aa | oy

a | dh dh

1.088,18
3.510,83
230,35
19,40

4.848,76

37,80
120,00

473,62

631,42



planten, mest, snoeien

gazon, paden, maaien

afzetlint



